Servo Controller
www.LinMot.com – 3 – 4/2003
LinMot fiLinMot ®
®
LinMot® comprises various families of servo-drives that are
primarily designed for linear motion. For their actuation, highly
integrated LinMot®-E servo controllers are available. LinMot®-
E  servo controllers include a power section for driving the

Dimensions in mm
E100-AT / E200-AT / E400-AT E1000-AT / E2000-AT / E4000-AT
Ordering Information
Servo Controller Description Art. No.
E100-AT Analog Trigger Servo Controller for 1 actuator (48V / 3A) 0150-1601
E200-AT Analog Trigger Servo Controller for 2 actuator (48V / 3A) 0150-1602
E400-AT Analog Trigger Servo Controller for 4 actuator (48V / 3A) 0150-1604
E1000-AT Analog Trigger Servo Controller for 1 actuator (72V / 6A) 0150-1605
E2000-AT Analog Trigger Servo Controller for 2 actuator (72V / 6A) 0150-1606
E4000-AT Analog Trigger Servo Controller for 4 actuator (72V / 6A) 0150-1608
Specification of products are subject to change without notification
LinMot fiLinMot ®
MT Servo Controller
www.LinMot.com – 16 – 4/2003
The Series E100-MT servo controllers and the more powerful
Series E1000-MT offer, together with the LinMot® linear motor
family, ready-to-use positioning systems for one, two or four
linear axes. The multi trigger (MT) functionality allows the pro-
gramming of complex motion sequences directly in the servo
controller. In this way, the MT servo controller can be directly